
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name=
PELL CITY CB LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201912200004
73600

12/20/2019
02:56:47

PELL CITY CB
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

200804240001
68510

04/24/2008
03:46:31

PELL CITY CB
LLC

LLCAMEN

200803270001
24730

03/27/2008
03:56:07

PELL CITY CB
LLC

LIMITED L CO


