Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= PELL CITY CB LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201912200004 73600	12/20/2019 02:56:47	PELL CITY CB		LLC DISSOLUTION							
200804240001 68510	04/24/2008 03:46:31	PELL CITY CB		LLCAMEN							
200803270001 24730	03/27/2008 03:56:07	PELL CITY CB		LIMITED L CO							